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2021 Gazettes Volumes 386 to 388 
 

January 2021 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  08 January 2021 385 Gazette Nos. 86 Pages 601-602 
   386 Gazette Nos. 1-3 Pages 1-16 
 Friday  15 January 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 4-6 Pages 17-30 
 Friday  22 January 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 7-10 Pages 31-46 
 Friday  29 January 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 11-14 Pages 47-60 

 
 

February 2021 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 February 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 15-18 Pages 61-116 
 Friday 12 February 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 19-21 Pages 117-132 
 Friday 19 February 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 22-26 Pages 133-150 
 Friday 26 February 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 27-30 Pages 151-176 

 
 

March 2021 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 March 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 31-33 Pages 177-194 
 Friday 12 March 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 34-35 Pages 195-242 
 Friday 19 March 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 36-39 Pages 243-280 
 Friday 26 March 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 40-43 Pages 281-294 

 
 

April 2021 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Thursday 01 April 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 44-50 Pages 295-326 
 Friday 09 April 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 51-56 Pages 327-348 
 Friday 16 April 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 57-59 Pages 349-362 
 Friday 23 April 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 60-63 Pages 363-382 
 Friday 30 April 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 64-67 Pages 383-402 

 
 

May 2021 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 May 2021 386 Gazette Nos. 68 Pages 403-404 
   387 Gazette Nos. 1-3 Pages 1-14 
 Friday 14 May 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 4-9 Pages 15-38 
 Friday 21 May 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 10-15 Pages 39-62 
 Friday 28 May 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 16-19 Pages 63-92 

 
 

June 2021 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 June 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 20-25 Pages 93-136 
 Friday 11 June 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 26-29 Pages 137-176 
 Friday 18 June 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 30-34 Pages 177-196 
 Friday 25 June 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 35-41 Pages 197-318 

  



2021 Gazettes Volumes 386 to 388 
 

July 2021 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 July 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 42-57 Pages 319-412 
 Friday 09 July 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 58-62 Pages 413-438 
 Friday 16 July 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 63-65 Pages 439-456 
 Friday 23 July 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 66-72 Pages 457-522 
 Friday 30 July 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 73-76 Pages 523-540 

 
 

August 2021 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 August 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 77-79 Pages 541-556 
 Friday 13 August 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 80-81 Pages 557-580 
 Friday 20 August 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 82-85 Pages 581-612 
 Friday 27 August 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 86-91 Pages 613-634 

 
 

September 2021 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 September 2021 387 Gazette Nos. 92 Pages 635-636 
   388 Gazette Nos. 1-3 Pages 1-24 
 Friday 10 September 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 4-7 Pages 25-54 
 Friday 17 September 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 8-13 Pages 55-80 
 Friday 24 September 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 14-21 Pages 81-132 

 
 

October 2021 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 October 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 22-30 Pages 133-164 
 Friday 08 October 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 31-33 Pages 165-216 
 Friday 15 October 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 34-36 Pages 217-232 
 Friday 22 October 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 37-40 Pages 233-260 
 Friday 29 October 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 41-45 Pages 261-312 

 
 

November 2021 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 November 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 46-50 Pages 313-336  
 Friday 12 November 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 51-52 Pages 337-352 
 Friday 19 November 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 53-55 Pages 353-372 
 Friday 26 November 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 56-62 Pages 373-406 

 
 

December 2021 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 December 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 63-70 Pages 407-442 
 Friday 10 December 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 71-81 Pages 443-492 
 Friday 17 December 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 82-88 Pages 493-538 
 Friday 24 December 2021 388 Gazette Nos. 89-93 Pages 539-574 

  


